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 Start  Ziel Etappenlänge km ab Irun km bis Santiago
 Irun  San Sebastian 32 0 876
 San Sebastian  Zaraun 24 32 844
 Zarautz  Deba 23 56 820
 Deba  Makina-Xemein 22 79 797
 Makina-Xemein  Gernika 28 101 775
 Gernika  Lezama 21 129 747
 Lezama  Bilbao 11 150 726
 Bilbao  La Arena 24 161 715
 La Arena  Islares 22 185 691
 Islares  Santona 23 207 669
 Santona  Santander 33 230 646
 Santander  Playa de Mogro 17 263 613
 Playa de Mogro  Santillana del Mar 19 280 596
 Santillana del Mar  Comillas 19 298 578
 Comillas  San Vicente de la Barquera 11 317 559
 San Vicente de la Barquera  Colombres 23 328 548
 Colombres  Llanes 26 351 525
 LLanes  Ribadasello 31 377 499
 Ribadasello  Colunga 25 408 468
 Colunga  Villaviciosa 19 433 443
 Villaviciosa  Gĳon 31 452 424
 Gĳon  Aviles 28 452 393
 Aviles  Playa de Aguilar 30 511 365
 Playa del Aguilar  Soto de Luina 26 541 335
 Soto de Luina  Villademoros 28 567 309
 Villademoros  Pinera 33 595 281
 Pinera  Valdepares 17 628 248
 Valdepares  Ribadeo 18 645 231
 Ribadeo  Lourenza 31 663 213
 Lourenza  Abadin 31 694 184
 Abadin  Vilalba 21 725 153
 Vilalba  Miraz 37 746 130
 Miraz  Sobrado des Monxes 27 783 93
 Sobrado dos Monxes  Arzua 23 810 66
 Arzua  Santiago de Compostela 43 833 43
 Santiago de Compostela 0 876 0
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